
Mental Health

*FY23 YTD did not have Psychotherapeutic Groups or Participants in CIU Groups due to COVID‐19. DOCR resume to normally operation in June 2023
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Total Admissions to CIU
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Discharges from CIU
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Recidivists to CIU

Mental Health Datasets                                                                      
FY23: July 1, 2022 ‐ June 30, 2023
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Adjustment Hearings
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15 Minute Watches
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Suicidal Gestures/Attempts
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MCCF Initial Psych Consults
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MCCF Follow Up Psych 
Consults

5

3

5

7 7

0

8
7

10

13
12

6

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

MCDC Initial Psych Consults

0

2

0
1 1

0 0
1

0 0
1

6

0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

MCDC Follow Up Psych Evals
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Chart Reviews by Psychiatrist
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Inmates Added to HSDB List
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Psychotherapeutic Groups
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Participants in CIU Groups

24

34

16

22

17
21

23
19

22

30

21
17

0

10

20

30

40

JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN

Homeless Admitted to CIU
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Inmates on Food/Weight/Sleep 
Logs

Suicides

MCCF: 0
MCDC: 0
CIU: 0
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